


. H P L C 2023 o 51 5" INTERNATIONAL SYMPOSIUM ON HIGH-PERFORMANCE LIQUID PHASE SEPARATIONS AND RELATED TECH!

EXHIBITORS / FLOORPLAN

ACD/LABS C3
AGILENT 3
AGILENT 4
ANTEC SCIENTIFIC E2
AXCEND H6
AXEL SEMRAU / TRAJAN C1

BISCHOFF ANALYSENTECHNIKB3
UND - GERATE

BOHLENDER 10

CHIRAL TECHNOLOGIES
EUROPE

CHROMSERVIS

CHROMSWORD

CS CHROMATOGRAPHIE
SERVICE

DAISO FINE CHEM

DEUTSCHE METROHM

DR. MAISCH

FORTIS TECHNOLOGIES

J2

H8

K1

B2

H7

H1

H5

GERSTEL

HPLC 2024 - DALIAN

HPLC 2024 - DENVER

HPLC 2025 - BRUGES

IONBENCH

ISC

KNAUER

LABOMATIC INSTRUMENTS

LCGC

K4

K3

G2

H3

F4

12

A3

K5

MACHEREY-NAGEL
MERCK
MOLNAR-INSTITUTE

NACALAI TESQUE INC.

B1

D1

A2

Al

NANOCHROM TECHNOLOGIES B4

ORGANOMATION
MANUFACTURING

PERKINELMER

PHENOMENEX SRL

PLASMION

H2

G3

Cc2

BS

PORVAIR SCIENCES E1l
REGIS TECHNOLOGIES C4
RESTEK 8
SCIENCIX J1l
SHIMADZU EUROPE 2
SILCOTEK C5

S-MATRIX CORPORATION J3

SPRINGER VERLAG K2

THE ANALYTICAL SCIENTIST H4

THERMO FISHER SCIENTIFIC 1

TOSOH BIOSCIENCE G1
VICI D2
VWR INTERNATIONAL 11
WATERS 7

WILEY-VCH / ZEITSCHRIFT GIT F2
LABOR-FACHZEITSCHRIFT
(WILEY)

YMC 6

“
(C CD Sonress contr

Disseldorf

First Floor Plan

O

Hall Y

@

Poster {
Area




